
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Llanes - Plaza de las Barqueras 21:00
Salida Tc 1 3,930 3,930 00:08 29,48 21:08

Tc-1 3,092 21:08

Salida Tc 2 3,048 6,140 00:10 36,84 21:18

Tc-2 41,128 21:18

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,242 42,370 01:12 35,31 22:30
Reagrupamiento Nueva 44,220 8,220 52,440 01:00

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 23:30
Salida Tc 3 2,150 2,150 00:05 25,80 23:35

Tc-3 6,324 23:35

Salida Tc 4 5,166 11,490 00:20 34,47 23:55

Tc-4 4,812 23:55

3 Fin 1ª Etapa 6,888 11,700 00:20 35,10 00:15
Llanes - Plaza de las Barqueras 11,136 14,204 25,340

55,356 22,424 77,780

Nº de TRAMOS Kms.
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Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

4 Llanes - Plaza de las Barqueras 10:30
Salida Tc 5 3,930 3,930 00:08 29,48 10:38

Tc-5 3,092 10:38

Salida Tc 6 3,048 6,140 00:10 36,84 10:48

Tc-6 7,315 10:48

Salida Tc 7 6,665 13,980 00:21 39,94 11:09

Tc-7 18,176 11:09

Salida Tc 8 7,744 25,920 00:40 38,88 11:49

Tc-8 15,070 11:49

Salida Tc 9 5,210 20,280 00:30 40,56 12:19

Tc-9 9,171 12:19

Salida Tc 10 3,759 12,930 00:20 38,79 12:39

Tc-10 19,565 12:39

5 Entrada Reagrupamiento Panes 9,665 29,230 00:41 42,78 13:20
Panes - Reagrupamiento 72,389 40,021 112,410 01:00

6 Salida Reagrupamiento 14:20
Salida Tc 11 0,650 0,650 00:05 7,80 14:25

Tc-11 14,353 14:25

Salida Tc 12 1,397 15,750 00:25 37,80 14:50

Tc-12 21,388 14:50

Salida Tc 13 4,612 26,000 00:38 41,05 15:28

Tc-13 5,889 15:28

7 Fin Ralye 0,971 6,860 00:17 24,21 15:45
41,630 7,630 49,260
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